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(Rs. in Lakhs)

Quarter endod Half Year ended Year ended

30.09.2024 30.06.2024 30.09.2023 30.09.2023 31.03.2024

Sr.
No.

Pafticulars

LJnaudi16d Unaudited Unaudited Unaudit€d Audited
lncome trom operations

(a) Revenue from opetations 94,256 79 1,15,969 44 94 986.74 2,10 226.23 1,98,604 15 4,22,711.75

1

(b) Olher inclme 207 28 '115_23 205.80 322.50 335 00 685.06

Totalincome 94,,164.07 1,16,084.67 95,192.54 2,10,548.73 't,98,939.15 4,23,396.81

Expenses

(a) Cosl of raw materials consumed 72,676 66 80,378.14 71,893.57 1,53,054 81 1,54,40S 16 3,23,865.27

(b) Purciase of stock in trade 237 94 2376.84 3,742_67 2.614 78 7,506 61 13,508.88

(c) Changes in inventories offnished
pmducts, work in progress and
contracls in progress

530.27 497 _24 \111.12) 1027 _51 624 58 (3,571.56)

(d) Employee benefts expense (R€fer
Note 7)

2,980 91 2,827 10 2.632_56 5,808.01 5,104 32 10,817 98

(e) Finance costs 481 67 642 63 654 74 1,124.30 1,216_11 2,420.30

(0 Depreciation and amoriizalion 3,000.212,977 14 2,757 65 5,977 35 5,215 85 11 552.75

(g) Excise duty

3

(h) Other expenses 8.070 80 8,424.54 8,184.95 16,499 33 15.250.32 33 271.45

Totaletpenses [3(a) to 3(h)l 87,955.39 98,150.70 89,755.02 1,86,r06.09 1,89,387.63 3,92,265.07

Profit/ (lo33) before exceptional items
and tar (2 - 3)

6,508.68 17,933_97 5,437.52 24,442.64 9,551-52 31,131.74

5 Exceptional items

6 Profit/ (loss) before tax (4 + 5) 6,s08.68 '17,933.97 5,437.52 24,442.64 9,551.52 31,131.74

7 Tax expense / (credit)

(a) Cunent lax 1155 34 5,080 91 (49.93) 6,236 25 5.555 s2

(b) oefiered tax 464 09 666 12 761.54 1,130.21 1,fi7.a5 3.042 41

1,619 43 5,747 03 711.61 7.366 46 1,754 94 8,597 93Total tax expense / (credit)

17,O76.18 7,796.58 22,533.818 Net Profit/ (loss) forthe period (6 - 7) 4,889.25 12,146.94 4,725.91

Other comprehensive income (Net of tax)I
103.61 43 93 35.72A. ltems that will not be reclassif€d to

profl or loss
s5 95 47 65 21.96

B. ltems that will b€ reciassified lo profit
or loss

43 93 35_7247.65 21.96 103.61Total oth6r comprehensive incom€ (A + B)

22,569.534,945_20 12,234.59 4,747.87 17,179.79 7,840.5110 Total comprehensive income (9 + 10)

24,128.0924,128.09 24,128.09 24,128.0924,128.09 24,128.0911 Paidr,rp oquity share capital ( Fac6 value Rs
10 per Share )

Eaming/(loss) per share (nol annualised for
quarters)

7.08 3.23 9.342.03 5.05 1.96Basic (in rupees)

3.23 9.345.05 1.96 7.082.03

12

Diluted {in rupees)
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STATEMENT OF UNAUOITED STANOALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE OUARTER ANO HALF YEAR ENDED
SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

For and on behalt of the Board

Datei 28.10 2024

Place: Gorakhpur

Chairman & irenaging Oirector

OIN:0'181,$18

GALLANTT ISPAT LIMITED
CIN: L27109UP2005PLC195660

ltegistered Office & Gorakhpur Unit Gorakhpur Industrial Development Authority (GIDA),

Sahjanwa, Corakhpur - 273209, Uttar Pradesh

Tele-fax: 0551 3515500, E-rnail: csgml@gallantt.com, Website: www.gallantt.com

Gujarat Unit: Survey No. 175l, Near Toll Gate, Samakhyali, Bhachau, Distt. Kutch - 37015Q Gularat

30.09.2024
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Unauditod Standalone Statement of Assets and Liabilities as on 30.09.2024
(Rs. ln Lakh8)

As at 30.09.2024 As at 3'1.03.2024

(r) AssETs
l'l ) Non-curont assets

(a) Property, plant and equipment
(b) Capitalwork in progress
(c) Other lntangible Assets

(d) Financialassets
(i) lnvestments
(ii) Other financial assets

(e) Other non-current assets
(D Defened tax assets (Net)
(g) Advance lncome tax assets (net)

1,75,670.79
22,077 .20 12,162.46
12,359.21 13,732.42

888.40 888.40
388.68 388.68

2,869.31 2,026.12

2,10,200.97 2,04,868.87
(2) Current Assets

(a) lnventories
(b) Financial assets

(i) lnvestments
(ii) Trade receivables
(iii) Cash and c.sh equivalent
(iv) Other balances with bank
(v) Loans
(vi) Other financial assets

(c) Currenl lncome tax assets (net)
(d) Other cunent assets

43,550.34 43,887.71

6,168.13 4,314.20
18,352.03 10,908.70

158 10 31 72
1 18 1,'t99.08

343.82 424.32
35,777.88 32,483.65

2,186.11 1,093.80
15,857.S2 14,Ul.23

1,22,395.s,| 't,08,684./t1

TOTAL ASSETS 3,32,596.48 3,13,s53.28
(II) EQUITY AND LIABILITIES
('l ) Equity

(a) Equity share capital
(b) Other equity

24,128.09 24,128.O9
2,38,102.86 2,20,944.59
2,62,230.95 2,15,072.64

(2) Non-currontllabllltles
(a) Financialliabilities

(i) Bonowings
(b) Provisions
(c) Deferred tax liabilities / (Assets) (Net)
(d) Olher Non Current Liability

10,029.S7 10,029.97
700.73 685.46

14,774.49 10,454.14
694.73 744.18

25.'t99.92 21,913.7s
(3) Curr6ntliabilities

(a) Financialliabilities
(i) Bonowings
(ii) Derivative liabilities
(iii) Trade payables
(iv) Other financial liabililies

(b) Provisions
(c) Other c.unent liabilities
(d) Cunent lncome tax liabilities (net)

30,718.94 36,161.11

5,749.49
8,402.16 1,270.36

5,044.51 3,385 89

44,'i65.6,| {6,566.8s
TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 3,32,596.48 3,'13,553.28

For and on the Board

Datat 28.10.2024
Place: Gorakhpur

P. Agrawal
Chairman & Managing Dir6ctor

DIN:01814318

GALLANTT ISPAT LIMITED
CIN: L27109UP2005PLC195660

Registered Office & Gorakhpur Unit: Gorakhpur Industrial Development Authority (GIDA),

Sahianwa, Gorakhpur - 273209, Uttar Pradesh

Tele-fax: 0551 351550O E-mail: csgml@gallantt.com, Website: www.Sallantt,com

Guiarat Unit: Survey No. 175l, Near Toll Gate, Samakhyali, Bhachau, Distt. Kutch - 37015Q Guiarat
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Standalone Cash Flow Statement for the half year ended 30th September 202/t

(Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS

A. Ca8h Flow from Oporating activitieE:

ProIit for the period

Adjustments for

lncome tix expenses recognised in

loss
statement of proflt and

benefit plan

iri;

Depreciation expense

lnterest income

lnterest expenses

Remeasurement Gain / (Loss) on defined

Net (Garn)/Loss on denvatrve instruments

(Proflt)/loss on sale of property, plant & equipments

Liabilities/provision no longer required written back

Operating prolit before working capital changes

Adjustments for (increase)/decrease in operafrng assefs

lnventories

Trade receivables

Non-current fi nancial Assets

Other non-current assets
Current flnanaial assets

Other current assets

Adju stments for increa se/(decrease) in operating liabilities

Cash generated from operations

Direc{ taxes paid

Net cash generated from operating activities

B. Cash Flow from lnvesting activities:

Purchase of property, plant and equipment

Sale of property, plant & equipment

lnvestment in Shares

Movement in loans and advances

l\rovement rn fixed deposl held as margin

(1 1,461 .47)

22.50

(,724.91)

80.50

1 ,197.90

(19,936

615

(5,030

(21

71)

44

13)

81)

(628 42)

GALLANTT ISPAT LIMITED
CIN: L27109UP2005PLC195560

6

Registered Office & Gt.rrakhpur Unie Gorakhpur Industrial Development Authority (GIDA),
Sahjanw4 Gorakhpur - 273209, Uttar Pradesh

Tele-fax: 0551 3515500, E-mail: csgml@gallantt.corn, Website: www.gallantt,com
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r

o sf2p

Guiarat Unit: Survey No. 175[, Near Toll Gate, Samakhyali, Bhachau, Distt. Kutch - 370150, Gujarat

For Year endod
31.03.2024

For HalfYear
ended

30.09.2024

24,442.64

5,977.35

(179.92)

1 ,O 15.8'1

31,255.06

337.37

(7,443.33)

11136)
(3,342.98)

(1,516.68)

22,437.13

(4 196.94)

(0.82)

1,369.37

108.19
'1,658.61

25.88

31,131.7 4

1'l,552.75

(254.S6)

2,573.23

(0.90)

45,001.84

(603.3s)

2,427.7',1

103 s6

(1,000.27)
(6,196.40)

(829.15)

39,876.45

(5,444.07)

(0.13)

(680

459
594

isa

4s)

12

90

94

t8,240.19 34,432.38

&

EnuanilT

Trade Payables

Current financial liabilities
Other current liabilities

Provisions

Other non-current liabilities
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lnterest received 228.67 195.95

Net cash (used in) investing activities

C. Cash Flow from Financing activities:

Proceeds from /(Payments against) bills discounted (net)

Proceeds from long term borrowings

Proceeds from short term borrowings

Repayment of long term borrowings

Repayment of short term borrowings

lnterest paid

Dividend Paid

Dividend distribution tax paid

Net cash (used in) financing activities

Net increase/(decrqaae) in cash and cash equivalents

Cash and cash equivalents as at 1st April

Cash and cash equivalents as at 30th September

For and on behalf of the Board

oatet 28.10.2024

Place; Gorakhpur

C.P. Agrawal

Chairman t Managing Director

DIN:01814318

GALLANTT ISPAT LIMITED
CIN: L27109UP2005PLC195660

Registered office & Gorakhpur unit Gorakhpur Industrial Development Authority (GIDA),

Sahjanwa, Gorakhpur - 273209,Uttar Pradesh

Tele-fax: 0551 3515500, E-mail: csgml@gallantt.com, Website: www.Sallantt.com

Guiarat unit: survey No. 175!, Near Toll Gate, Samakhyali, Bhachau, Distt. Kutch - 370150, Guiarat

(11,6ss.82) (24,805.68)

(7,665.93)

82.55

\s,442.17)

(1 ,015.81 ) (2,573.23)

(10,156.61)(6,457.98)

'125.39

3',1.72

(529.91)

s61.63

158.11 31.72
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STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIOATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ANO HALF YEAR ENOED
SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)
Sr. ParUcule13 Quart€r ended HalfYear ended

30.09.2024 30,05.2024 30.09.2023 30.09.2024 30.09.2023 31.03.2024

Unaudited Unaudited Unauditod Unaudit'ed Unaudited
1 lncome frcm operatjons

(a) Revenuefrcmoperalions 94.256.79 1,15 969 44 94,986 74 210.226.23 1,98 604 '15 1,22.711.75

(b) Olher income 247.28 '11523 205 80 322 50 335 00 685 06

2 94,4$4.O7 1,16,084.67 95,192.54 2,10,548.73 1,98,939.'t5 4,23,396.81

3 Exp6nsos

(a) cosl of rcw meledals consumed 72 676 66 80,378.14 71,893.57 1.53 054 81 '1,54,40918 3 23 665 27

(b) Purchas6 of stock in trade 237 94 2,376.44 3,742-67 2.614.78 7,506.61 13 508 88

(c) Chenges in invefllones of linishod
products, wolk in progress and
coniracts in progress

530 27 497 24 (11'112) 1027.51 624 5A (3,571 56)

(d) Employe€ benefts axp€ns€ (R6fer
Note 7)

2,980.91 2 427 10 2,532 56 5.808.01 5,10132 10,a17 9E

(e) Finance cosls 48T.67 642.63 654 74 1,124.30 1,276.77 2,420.34

(0 oeprec-iaiion and amortrzation 2,977.14 3,000.21 2,757.65 5,977 35 5,215.85 11.552.75

(g) Exose duty

(h) Other expenses 8,070.80 8,428.54 8,184 9s 16,499 33 15,250.32 33.271.45

Total expens€s [3(a)to 3(h]l 87,955.39 98,150.70 89,755_02 1,86,106.09 't,89,387.63 3,92,265.07

Proit / {lo3al before axceptional itema and
tlx (2 - 3)

5,508.58 17,933.97 5,437-52 24,442.64 9,551.52 31,131.74

5 Exceplional items

6 Profit / (loss) before tax (4 + 5) 6,508.68 17,933.97 5,437.52 24,442.64 9,551.52 31,131.74

T6x expense / (credit)

(a) Curenttax 1155.34 5,080 91 (49 93) 6.236 25 607 09

(b) Deffe.ed tax 464.09 66612 761.54 1.130.21 1,147 85 3.O42 4'l

Tolal tax exp€nse / (ctedil) 1.619.43 5,747 03 711 51 7 366 46 1.754 94 8,597 93

Not Profit / {lo38}forthe pe.iod (6 .7) 4,889.25 12,186.94 4,725.S1 17,076.18 7,796.58 22,s33.81

Share of profit from Assocjale 420 138 1.06

Protit for th6 period 4,889.25 12,186.94 4,726.11 17,076.18 7,797.96 22,531.47

I Other comprehensive income (Net of lax)

A. llems that will not be reclassifed lo
profl or loss

55.95 47.65 21 96 103.61 43 92 35.72

B llemslhal wllbe reclassified to prolil

Tolalolher comp€hensive income (A + B) 55 95 47 65 2r 96 103.61 43 92 3572

10 Total comprchensive incofte (3 + 10) 4,945.20 12,231.59 4,748.07 't7,179.79 7,841.88 22.570.59

11 eaii-up equrty share capital( Fac€ valus R3.

10 per Share )

24,128.09 24,128.09 24,128.09 21,128.09 21,128.O9 24,128.09

12 Eemng/(loss) per sharc (nol annu

Basic (in rupees) 2.03 5.05 1.96 7.08 9-34

Diuied ( n rupees) 2.03 5.0s 't.96 7.08 3.23 9.34

For and on behelt of the Board

Pat

tD

a

D.to:28 10.2024

Pleco: GorakhPur

GALLANTT ISPAT LIMITED
CIN: L27109UP2005PLC195660

Registered office & Gorakhpur Unit Gorakhpur Industrial Development Authority (GIDA),

Sahianwa, Gorakh pur - 273209, Uttar Pradesh

Tele-fax: 0551 3515500, E-mail: csgml@gallantt.com, Website: www.Sallantt.com

Gujarat Unit survey No. 175l, Near Toll Gate, samakhyali, Bhachau, Distt. Kutch - 370150, Guiarat

Chairman aging Diroctor

DIN:0181€18
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As at 30.09.2024 As at 31.03.2024

ASSETS
I Non-currcnt assets

(a) Property, plant and equipment
(b) Capitalwork in progress
(c) Other lntangible Assets

(d) Financial assets
(i) hvestments
(ii) Other financial assets

(e) Other non-cunent assets
(q Deferred tex assets (Net)
(g) Advance lncome tax assets (net)

1,75,670.7S
22.077.20 12.162.46
'12,359 21 13,732.42

888.40 889.46
388.68 388.68

2,869.31 2.026.12

2,'t0,200.97 2,0,r,869.93
(2) Currsnt Assets

(a) lnventories
(b) Financial assets

(i) lnvestments
(ii) Trade receivables
(iii) Cash and cash equivalent
(iv) Other balances with bank
(v) Loans
(vi) Other fnancial assets

(c) Cunent lncome tax assets (net)
(d) Other cunent assets

43,550.34 43,887.71

6,168.13 4,314.20
18,352.03 10.908.70

158.10 31.72
1 .18 1,199.08

343 82 424.32
35,777 88 32,483.65
2,186 11 1,093.80

15,857.92 14,341.23
'1,22,395.51 't,08,684.41

TOTAL ASSETS 3,32,596.{8 3,13,s54.34
(II) EQUIW AND LIABILITIES
(1) Equlw

(a) Equity share capital
(b) Other equity

24.128.09 24.128.05
2,38.102.86 2,20,945.65

2,45,073.74
(2) Non.currsntliabilitles

(a) Financialliabilities
(i) Bonowings

(b) Provisions
(c) Defened tax liabilities / (Assets) (Net)
(d) Other Non Cu.rent Liability

10,029.97 10,029.97
700.73 685.46

14.774.49 10,454,.14
694 73 744.18

25,199.92 21,9',13.75

{3) Currentliabilities
( a) Financial liabilities

(i) Bonowings
(ii) Derivative liabilities
(iii) Trade payables
(iv) Other financial liabilaties

Provisions
Other cunent liabilities
cunent lncome tax liabilities (net)

(b)
(c)
(d)

30,718.94 36,161.11

5,749.49
8,402 16 1270.36

5,044.51 3,385.89

44,155.61 46,s66.85

TOTAL EOUITY ANO LIABILITIES 3,32,596.48 3,13,554.34

Unaudited Consolidated Statement of Assets and Liabilities as on 30.09,2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

For and on the Board

ar

o
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oatot 28 .10 .2024
Place: Gorakhpur

C,P. Agrawal
Chal.man & Uanaging Oi.sctor

DIN:0181,1318

GALLANTT ISPAT LIMITED
CIN: L2209UP2005PLC195660

I{etistered Office & Gorakhpur Unit: Gorakhpur Industrial Development Authority (GIDA),

Sah.ianwa, Gorakhpur - 273209, Uttar Pradesh

Tele-fax: 0551 3515500, E-mail: csgml@gallantt.com, Website: www.gallantt.com

Guiarat Unit: Survey No. 175l, Near Toll Gate, Samakhyali, Bhachau, Distt. Kutch - 370150, Guiarat
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Consolidated cash Flow Statement for the half year ended 30th Septembe? 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS

A. Cash Flow from Operating activities:

Profit for ths period

Adlustments tot:

lncome tax expenses recognrsed rn

loss

Deprecration expense

lnterest income

th€ stabmont of profit and

lnterest expenses

Remeasurement Gain / (Loss) on defined benefit plan

Net (Gain)/Loss on derivative instruments

(Profit)/loss on sale of property, plant & equipments

Liabilrtres/piovrsron no longer required written back

OpErating profit before working capital changes

Adjustments for (increase)/decroase in operaling assefs

lnventories

Trade receivables

Non-current flnancial Assets

Adjustments for increase/(decrease) in operating liabilities

Trade Payables

Other non-current assets
Current financial assets

Other current assets

Current financial liab lities
Other current liabilities

Provisions

Other non-current liabilities

Cash generated from operations

Direct taxes paid

Net cash generated from operating activities

B. Cash Flow from lnvesting activities:

Purchase of property, plant and equipment

Sale of property. plant & equipment

lnvestment in Shares

Movement rn loans and advances

l\4ovemert,n frxed deposrt held as margin

(11 ,461 .47)

22.50

(1,723.91)

80.50

1 ,197.90

(19,936.71)

a.5.u
(5,030.13)

(2't.81\

(628.42\

GALLANTT ISPAT LIMITED
CIN: L27109UP2005PLC195660

Registered Office & Gorakhpur Unih Gorakhpur Industrial Development Authority (GIDA),

Sahjanwa, Gorakhpur - 273209, Uttar Pradesh

Tcle-fax: 0551 3515500, E-mail: csgml@gallantt.com, Website: www.gallantt.com

Guiarat Unit: Survey No. 175l, Near Toll Gate, Samakhyali, Bhachau, Distt. Kutch - 370150, Cujarat

For Half Year
endod

30.09.2024

For Year ended
31.03.2024

24,442.64

5,977.35

\179.92\

1,015.81

31,255.06

(7,443.33)

(14.36)

(3,342.98)

(1,516.68)

22,437.13

(4 196.94)

(0.82)

'1,369.37

108.19
1,658.61

25.88

3,1,131.74

11 552.75

(254 86)

2,513.23

45,001.84

(603.35)

2,827 .71

'103.56

(1,000.27)

(6,196.40)

(829.15)

(680.45)

459.12
594.90

198.94

39,876.45

(5 444.07)

(0.13)

(0.90)

34,432.3818,240.19
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lnterest received

Net cash (used in) investing activities

C. Cash Flow from Financing activities:

Proceeds from (Payments against) bills discounted (net)

Proceeds from long term borrowings

Proceeds from short term borrowings

195 95

Repayment of long term borrowings

Repayment of short term borrowings

lnterest paid

Dividend Paid

Dividend distribution tax paid

Net cash (used in) financing activitios

Net increase/(decrease) in cash and cash equivalents

Cash and cash equivalents as at lst April

Cash and cash equivalents as at 30th September

For and on b€half of the Board

Datf.t 28.10.2024

Place; Gorakhpur

,P. Agrawal

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 01814318

GALLANTT ISPAT LIMITED
CIN: L27109UP2005PLC195660

Ilegistered Office & Gorakhpur Unit: GorakhPur Industrial DeveloPment Authority (GIDA),

Sahianwa, Gorakhpw - 273209, Uttar Pradesh

Tele-fax: 0551 3515500, E-mail: csgml@gallantt.com, Website: www.gallantt.com

Gujarat Unit: Survey No. 1751, Ncar Toll Gate, Samakhyali, Bhachau, Distt. Kutch - 370150, Gu.larat

(11,655.82) (24,805.68)

(7,665.93)

82.55

(s,442.17)

(1,015.81) (2,573.23)

(r0,r56.51)(6,457.98)

126.39

3'1.72

(s29.9r)

551.53

3'1.72

Eruunrffi
228 67
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Notes:

1. The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved by
the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on october zg, 2024. M/s. Maroti &
Associates, Chartered Accountantg the statutory Auditors of the Company have given the
Review Report with unmodified opinion on the financial results of the Company for the period
ended on September 30,2024.

2. Tax expenses include Current Tax, Deferred Tax and Adjustment of Taxes for the previous
period, if any.

3. Previous period / year figures have been rearranged / regrouped, reclassified and restated
wherever considered necessary.

4. Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 (the last quarter) are the balancing figures between
audited figures in respect of the full financial year and published year to date figures upto the
third quarter of the financial year ending on March 31, 2024.

5. The Company has not discontinued any of its operations during the period under review/audit.
The consolidated financial results include the financial results of Gallantt Medicity Devlopers
Private Limited.

6. The results for the financial year ended 30th September, 2024 are available on the websites of BSE

Limited (URL: www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (URL:

www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (URL: www.gallantt.com).

FORAND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD

*t
o

Place: Gorakhput
Date: October 28, 2024

1111

C. P. Agrawal
Chairman & Managing Director

DIN:01814318

GALLANTT ISPAT LIMITED
CIN: L27109UP2005PLC195660

Ilegistcre d office & Gorakhpur Unit: Gorakhpur Industrial Development Authoriry (GIDA),

Sahianwa, Gorakhpur - 273209, Uttar Pradesh

Tcle-fax:05513515500,E-mail:csgml@gallantt'com,Website;www'gallantt'com

Gujarat Unit: survey No. 1751, Near Toll Gate, samakhyali, Bhachau, Distt. Kutch - 370150, Guiarat


